STIEBEL ELTRON

LULH 315 o

ACCESSORIES

The main features

Compact, space saving design
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PRODUCT-NO.: 232675




STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Height

Width

Depth

Duct width, intake side

Weight

- |

—

LULH 315 0

232675

260 mm

488 mm

218 mm
155.00 mm

2,4 kg
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STIEBEI. EI.TRON Technical datasheet

Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +49 5531 - 7020
Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



