PRODUCT-NO.: 232675



## LULH 315 o

**ACCESSORIES** 

The main features

Compact, space saving design







Туре	LULH 315 o
Part no.	232675

## Technical data

Height	260 mm
Width	488 mm
Depth	218 mm
Duct width, intake side	155.00 mm
Weight	2,4 kg



## **Contact information**

You have questions? We appreciate to help you: Call +49 5531 - 7020 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

## Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.